Show Nam Elite Tiels
Julie Mitchell

Judge:

City, State: Murfreesboro, TN

Date:

Novice Division

09/14/19

Description Band #
Award Color Sex * Club Code
BESTINNN C ACS 08B
2ND BEST P/Pd C ACS 08B
3RDBESTCnPPd H NCS 74R
4TH BEST N C NCS 74R
5TH BEST WPd H NCS 69P
6TH BEST WPPd C ACS 08B
7TH BEST Cn H NCS 74R
8TH BEST P H ACS 08B
9TH BEST Pd C Unbanded
10THBES CnP/Pd H NCS 74R
Advanced Division
BEST IN SHOW
Award Description Band #

Color Sex * Club Code
BESTINS P H ACS 81C
2ND BEST L H NCS 86A
3RD BESTN C NCS 50A
4TH BEST P/Pd C NCS 81C
5TH BEST N C NCS 50A
6TH BEST Cn/Pd H NCS 42F
7TH BEST Pd C ACS 1147
8TH BEST PPd H NCS 24S
9TH BEST WF/Pd C NCS 91A
10TH BES' L H NCS 81C
11TH BES'S C NCS 40A
12TH BES' YF H NCS 18P
13TH BES P C NCS 86A
14TH BES P/Pd H M85
Co 15THBPd C Ch NCS 18P
Co 15THBP H GrCrNCS 81C
15TH BES' YF C NCS 40A

No.
1906
05
01
06
05
03
01
1901

03

No.
1860
1810
1611
301
1472
602
1704
1922
184
812
1516
610
721
155
334
129
1702

Yr.

19
18
18
19
18
18
19
19

19

Yr.

18
18
16
13
14
16
17
19
16
18
15
16
18
15
13
11
17

Exhibitor

J & R Boyles
J & R Boyles
J & R Boyles
J & R Boyles
J & R Boyles
J & R Boyles
J & R Boyles
J & R Boyles
Kaitlin McMahon
J & R Boyles

Total Advanced E
Total Advanced E

Exhibitor

Chris Orowitz
Susan Ansley
Susan Stieve
Susan Stieve
Susan Stieve
Susan Stieve
Ace Thao
Susan Stieve
Susan Stieve
Chris Orowitz
Judy Shapiro
Josh Perkins
J & R Boyles
Bee Thor
Josh Perkins
Chris Orowitz
Josh Perkins

Total Exhibitors:
Total Entries:
Points Awarded
Regional Show" N

Total Novice Ex
Total Novice En

State
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

78
State

KY
FL

OH
OH
OH
OH
MN
OH
OH
KY
FL

KY
TN

MN
KY
KY
KY

10
90
15



